Town of Ulysses Board of Zoning Appeals
Notice of Public Hearing

On December 16, 2015 at 7:00 PM at Ulysses Town Hall, 10 EIm St, Trumansburg, NY, the Town of
Ulysses Board of Zoning Appeals will hold a public hearing to consider an appeal by Francesca Crannell
and M. Kent Garrison for an area variance under Article IX Section 212-54 E of the Town of Ulysses
Zoning Chapter 212.

This is for the purpose of constructing single family residence where the rear yard setback would be 35.8
feet, and the minimum rear yard setback is 50 feet in the LS-Lakeshore District. The property is located
at 32 Maplewood Rd, Town of Ulysses, Tax Parcel Number is 27.-5-11.

The above application is open to inspection at the Town of Ulysses Zoning Office and on the Town
website: ulysses.ny.us. Persons wishing to appear at such hearing may do so in person or by other
representative. Communications in writing in relation thereto may be filed, by 5 PM on the day of the
hearing, with the Zoning Office at Kiley@ulysses.ny.us or at the following address: Town of Ulysses
Zoning Office, 10 Elm St, Trumansburg, NY 14886.
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Application to the Board of Zoning Appeals for Area Variance (s)
Town of Ulysses, New York

A. Statement of Ownership: The applicant(s)
7y

Is/are the owner(s) of the property located at .$.<X ”&;p/ewcrc 4 }Ccé‘

Tax Parcel Number .7 5 % = // ; in the current zoning district [les(m:f,

The property was acquired by the applicant(s) on (date) ma},— Y g oS

B. Appeal: Appeal is desired on the following section of the Zoning Law of the Town Code: % . '
>2-SHE PL

C. Reason for Request for Area Variance(s): An area variance is requested for relief of a dimensional or

similar requirement. In the space below (or attach additional sheets), consider the review criteria and

describe the practical difficulties that prevent you from abiding by the zoning law.
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Applicant Signature

Address 35' /?’74;//e’w,7yr/ M

Phone number/email _ £ 07 - 2257 - 562> yZr /é{’m%j}f/ff‘i}ﬂwt &) < [Pt /
For office use

Date Received 1[4 [1s

Date of Hearing _12/it)15

Date of Action and action
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PERMIT
DATE: |
MATTHEW C McCARTY, PE NEW HOME OF NOVEMBER 20, 2018
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER CRANNEL AND GARRISON DRAWING NAME: ==
It is 2 violation of New Yark Encnw Article 148 Sec.7209, for 1420 ELLIS HOLLOW ROAD 32 MAPLEW OQD RO_AD SITE PLAN
any persan, unless acting under the direction of  licenscd architeet, TTHACA NY 14850 ITHACA NY 14850 DRAWING NO:
professional engineer, or Jand surveyor, to alter an item in eny way. If S ' il
an item bearing the seal of en architect, engineer, or land surveyar is
altered; the altering erchilect, enginecr, or land surveyor shall affix to 0
the item their scal and ootation “altered by" followed by their signature
and date of such alterztion, and a specific description of the alteration.




O

METAL
ROCFING

METAL
| —ROOFING

SECOND LEVEL
EL 18~7 1716 '

__r_\r-_..

| -

FIBER CEMENT —
BOARD SIDING =

l 1 ‘ HRAILNG

PARGING —] |

| -

ELEVATION — NORTH
/4" = 1’0"

GRADE
#w_s_ﬁ_g;v_ah_
EL O'-0C

METAL
ROOFING

&SECOND LEVEL 4. - |
EL 18'—7 17167

% 3/

FIBER CEMENT
BOARD SDING |~

|
L)
Ilhl!l

METAL
RGOFING

=N

FIBER CEMENT —{

BOARD SIDING B

/—RAILING

3—8"

$ MAIN_ LEVEL
EL 9'-7 23/32

PARGING —_

GRADE —\

/—RAI LING

ELEVATION — EAST
4T = 1-0"

_ __LOWER LEVEL ¢
EL 0-0O

MAIN LEVEL
EL 9'-7 23

/37

SECOND LEVEL
LOND L

EL 18=7 1/16

~— FIBER CEMENT

= BOARD SIDING

S P hai rm
| PARGING ST Sy — “ﬁ‘s%%iiﬁ%?
GRADE
ELEVATION = WEST
TGS ) ' : SAE _lowripe P Katal
EL0-0
' ’ ‘ PERMIT
MATTHEW C McCARTY, PE NEW HOME OF NOVEMBER 20, 2015
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER CRANNEL AND GARRISON DRAWING NAME:
1420 ELLIS HOLLOW ROAD 32 MAPLEWOOD ROAD ELEVATIONS

any persan, unless acting under the GIECHion of a licensed architeet,
professional engineer, or land surveyor, to glter an item in any way. If
8n item bearing the seal of en architect, engineer, or land surveyar is
sltered; the altering architect, engincer, or land surveyor shalt affix to
the item their seal end notation “altered by followed by their signature
and date of such alteration, and a specific description of the alteration.
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540 oA | - 4 " / 515 EXISTING MONUMENT 2S SHOWN + A horizontal separation distaroes can be met, 83073 88 the GSF system I3 used for OWTS.
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PROPOSED HOUSE LOCATION IS SHOWN FOR OWTS PURPOSES
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USGS LOCATION 42.5009, 76.5442

Suwage System Maintenance Notes:

« The sewnge system must be used only for dispasal af liquid sanltary wastes. Do
not discharg: 5, storm water, or groundwater to the sysbem.

« Monttor for leaking fixtures and tollets and repalr Immediately.

« Keep vehicles off absorption areas.

Every six months or sooner:

» Clean septic tank effluent fitter, If equipped.

« Inspect absorption area for odrs and wetness,

Every Year:

o Inspect distribution box for equal distribution,

« Mow the absorption area.

Every 2-4 years:

« Remove the solids from the septic tank and distribution hox.
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John M. Andersson, P. E. | wagNING: it is a violation of Section 7209 of the New Yark
NYSPE #015510 State Education Law for any person to altar an item on or Ir
1 Woodland Read this document In any way except an engineer who shall affi
Ithaca, NY 14850 the altered item (her)(his) seal and the notation “altered by
Volce & Fax 607-539-7096 | followed by (her)(his) signature and the data of such
Cell 607-229-6100 alteration, and a specific description of the afteration.
LA PE@yahoo.com
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